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Correlation of Reading Levels 

Grade Level 
Stages of 
Reading 

Lexile Levels 
(SRI) 

Proficiency 
Ranges 

Guided Reading 
Levels  

(Fountas and 
Pinnell) 

Developmental 
Reading 

Assessment (DRA) 
Levels 

Qualitative 
Reading 

Inventory (QRI) 
Levels 

Kindergarten 

   
A 
B 
C 

 
A-1 
2 

3-4 

 

First Grade  100–400 

C 
D 
E 
F 
G 
H 
I 

3-4 
6 
8 

10 
12 
14 
16 

Level 1 
Expository 

Second Grade  300–600 

I 
J 
K 
L 
M 

16 
18 
20 
24 
28 

Level 3 
Expository 

Third Grade  500–800 

M 
N 
O 
P 

28 
30 
34 
38 

Level 4 
Expository 

Fourth Grade  600–900 

 
P 

Q-T 
 

 
38 
40 

Level 5 
Expository 

Fifth Grade  700–1000 
Q-T 
V-W 

40 
50 

Level 6 
Expository 
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Sixth Grade  800–1050 
V–W 

X 
50 
60 

Upper Middle 
School 

Seventh Grade  850–1100 
 

X 
Y 

60 
70 

Eighth Grade  900–1150 
Y 
Z 

 
70 
80 

 
 


